GE Area Lighter
LED Floodlight
Product Features
The Area Lighter luminaires offer a wide range of optical patterns, color temperatures, lumen packages,
and mounting configurations to best optimize area light applications, as well as provide versatility in
lighting design within the same form- factor. The Area Lighter offers a lumen range of 10,500 to 33,600
lumens but with better performance and higher efficiency.
Typical Specification : Area Lighter
LED & Optical
 Output Range : 10500 – 33600lm
 Photometric Options : Asymmetrical &
Symmetrical
 IP Rating : IP66
 System Efficacy : 140LPW
 CCT : 3000K – 6500K @ 70CRI
 LED Package – CREE/LumiLED, Nichia (Upon
request)
Electrical
 Input voltage : 90-305 VAC
 Input Frequency :50/60Hz
Construction & Finishing
 Die Cast housing with corrosion resistant
polyester powder paint, Standard colors:
Gray
Applications
 Open Space Parking
 Tunnel
 Billboard
Warranty
 System Warranty :  5 Year Standard
Order Logic:
Product Dimension:
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Current, powered by GE is a business of the General Electric Company. © 2016 GE.
Models L (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
75W/100W/150W 302 373 50
200W/240W 413 373 50
Photometric
Area Lighter
 Asymmetrical
Area Lighter
 symmetrical
SKU# Description Power (W) CCT Lumen Output Beam Angle
Norminal
Voltage
Lifetime (Hrs)
70356 ALUASCR75WHSG0 75 5700K 10500 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70357 ALUASCR10WHSG0 100 5700K 14000 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70358 ALUASCR150WHSG0 150 5700K 21000 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70359 ALUASCR200WHSG0 200 5700K 28000 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70360 ALUASCR240WHSG0 240 5700K 33600 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70361 ALUSCR75WHSG0 75 5700K 10500 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70362 ALUSCR10WHSG0 100 5700K 14000 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70363 ALUSCR150WHSG0 150 5700K 21000 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70364 ALUSCR200WHSG0 200 5700K 28000 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70365 ALUSCR240WHSG0 240 5700K 33600 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70367 ALUASN75WHSG0 75 4000K 10500 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70368 ALUASN10WHSG0 100 4000K 14000 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70369 ALUASN150WHSG0 150 4000K 21000 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70371 ALUASN200WHSG0 200 4000K 28000 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70372 ALUASN240WHSG0 240 4000K 33600 Asymmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70373 ALUSN75WHSG0 75 4000K 10500 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70374 ALUSN10WHSG0 100 4000K 14000 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70375 ALUSN150WHSG0 150 4000K 21000 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70376 ALUSN200WHSG0 200 4000K 28000 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000
70377 ALUSN240WHSG0 240 4000K 33600 Symmetrical 90 - 305 50,000